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Дистанция 32 Мужчины, 50m Вольный стиль Открытые
15.05.2021 Результаты
Норматив III юн. разряд 9 +: 56.00  /  Норматив II юн. разряд 9 +: 46.00  /  Норматив I юн. разряд 9 +: 36.00  /
Норматив III разряд 9 +: 30.00  /  Норматив II разряд 9 +: 27.80  /  Норматив I разряд 9 +: 25.40  /  Норматив КМС 10 +: 24.15  /
Норматив МС 12 +: 23.40

Очки: FINA 2019

Место Год рождения Время Очки

17 - 18 лет

1. КОЖАНОВ Максим 04 Косино "Парус" 24.67 608 I
2. КОСТИКОВ Ярослав 04 ЮМ 24.72 605 I
3. ШКУНОВ Георгий 03 Косино "Косино" 25.48 552 II
4. РОГОВ Владимир 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 25.92 524 II
5. УЛЬЯНОВ Иван 04 СШ Косино "Таганка" 26.37 498 II
6. КОМАРОВ Роман 03 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 26.38 498 II
7. ПЕЧЕНЕВ Даниил 04 Косино "Косино" 26.76 477 II
8. МИХАЛИН Даниил 03 Косино "Парус" 27.23 452 II
9. СУХАНОВ Иван 04 ЮМ 27.78 426 II

10. ГАВРИЛОВ Савва 04 СШ Косино "Таганка" 30.05 336 I юн

15 - 16 лет

1. БЕСПАЛОВ Вадим 05 ЮМ 24.40 629 I
2. ПОЛЯКОВ Михаил 05 Косино "Косино" 25.00 585 I
3. КОШЕЛЕВ Илья 05 Косино "Парус" 25.52 550 II
4. ДАВЫДОВ Денис 06 Косино "Косино" 25.84 529 II
5. КАЙДАЛОВ Никита 05 ЮМ 26.03 518 II
6. ДЕРНОВОЙ Лука 06 Косино "Косино" 26.07 515 II
7. СЕКИН Владислав 06 Косино "Парус" 26.09 514 II
8. РАДЧЕНКО Иван 05 Косино "Косино" 26.34 500 II
9. ГУЛЯЕВ Фёдор 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 26.41 496 II

МАЛЫШКОВ Кирилл 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 26.41 496 II
11. БАЛАШОВ Владимир 05 Косино "Косино" 26.63 484 II
12. ЧЕРНЫШЕВИЧ Матвей 05 Косино "Парус" 26.74 478 II
13. КОМАРОВ Герман 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 26.79 475 II
14. ГРИГОРЬЕВ Максим 05 Косино "Косино" 26.84 472 II
15. МИНГАЖЕТДИНОВ Руслан 06 Косино "Косино" 26.98 465 II
16. КОЛОМЕЙ Иван 05 Косино "Парус" 26.99 465 II
17. ОКРЕМА Артем 05 Косино "Парус" 27.16 456 II
18. МЕДВЕДЕВ Илья 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 27.58 435 II
19. АЗАРСКОВ Антон 06 Косино "Парус" 27.77 426 II
20. КОЗЛОВ Захар 06 Косино "Косино" 27.80 425 II
21. КАСАТКИН Иван 06 Косино "Косино" 27.91 420 III
22. ФЕТИСОВ Роман 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 27.93 419 III
23. АНТОНОВ Сергей 05 Косино "Парус" 27.95 418 III
24. ПОРТНОВ Владимир 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 28.17 408 III
25. МАРЕЕВ Глеб 06 Косино "Косино" 28.34 401 III
26. ЛАЩЁНОВ Александр 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 28.61 390 III
27. ТАРАБАРКО Кирилл 06 Косино "Косино" 29.06 372 III
28. ТИМОШЕНКО Александр 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 29.21 366 III
29. ДОЛЯН Юрий 06 Косино "Косино" 29.22 366 III
30. ЛЕМЕШЕВ Никита 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 29.65 350 III
31. ЛЮБИМЦЕВ Кирилл 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 31.65 288 I юн
32. ХАНЦЕВИЧ Илья 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 31.70 287 I юн
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13 - 14 лет

1. ГОРБОНОС Валерий 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 26.11 513 II
2. КОТЕНКО Данила 07 Косино "Косино" 26.66 482 II
3. РИМАРЕНКО Михаил 07 Косино "Парус" 27.03 462 II
4. ТАРАСОВ Никита 08 СШОР "Северный" 27.10 459 II
5. ЛИСИЦКИЙ Григорий 07 ЮМ 27.52 438 II
6. ПЕМУРОВ Степан 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 27.80 425 II
7. ЯШЕЧКИН Георгий 07 Косино "Косино" 28.02 415 III
8. НАУМОВ Максим 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 28.11 411 III
9. МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Роман 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 28.18 408 III

10. ПИНГИН Герман 08 Косино "Парус" 28.22 406 III
11. БАРЫШНИКОВ Никита 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 28.28 404 III
12. ИВАНОВ Егор 07 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 28.34 401 III
13. ЛОГИНОВ Никита 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 28.37 400 III
14. МАНЖОСОВ Матвей 07 СШОР 77 28.39 399 III

ТИХОНОВ Никита 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 28.39 399 III
16. РОЩИН Арсений 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 28.42 398 III
17. СТАНКЕВИЧ Илья 07 ЮМ 28.45 397 III

РАЗУМОВ Никандр 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 28.45 397 III
19. ЛЕВАНЬКОВ Артём 08 Сшор №47 28.86 380 III
20. ИВАНОВ Илья 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 29.52 355 III
21. ПЕТРОВ Богдан 07 Косино "Косино" 29.53 355 III
22. ЧЕПУРНОВ Александр 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.11 334 I юн
23. ЮРЬЕВ Дмитрий 08 ЮМ 30.17 332 I юн
24. ДОЛГАНОВ Максим 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.25 330 I юн
25. СОЧИЛИН Ярослав 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 30.59 319 I юн
26. КИКМАТУЛИН Самуил 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.94 308 I юн
27. КАДЕРОВ Тимир 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 31.46 293 I юн
28. ТИЩЕНКО Иван 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 31.48 293 I юн
29. ОЛЕЙНИК Сергей 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 31.83 283 I юн
30. МИШИН Антон 08 ЮМ 32.22 273 I юн
31. НЕГРЕБЕЦКИЙ Борис 08 Косино "Косино" 32.41 268 I юн
32. РОССИЙСКИЙ Михаил 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 32.85 257 I юн
33. ПАНИН Матвей 08 Косино "Косино" 34.20 228 I юн
34. ГУДКОВ Илья 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 34.91 214 I юн
35. ЛАЗАРЕВ Зигмунд 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 35.27 208 I юн
36. БИГЛЕР Данила 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.59 202 I юн

ЧЕРКАСОВ Глеб 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.59 202 I юн
38. ДОРКИН Максим 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 36.07 194 II юн
39. ОКИН Роман 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 36.67 185 II юн

DSQ ПЕРЕЖОГИН Сергей 07 Косино "Косино" III
DSQ МОЛЧАНОВ Никита 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" I юн
DSQ ХЛЕБНИКОВ Илья 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн

Открытые

1. БЕСПАЛОВ Вадим 05 ЮМ 24.40 629 I
2. КОЖАНОВ Максим 04 Косино "Парус" 24.67 608 I
3. КОСТИКОВ Ярослав 04 ЮМ 24.72 605 I
4. ПОЛЯКОВ Михаил 05 Косино "Косино" 25.00 585 I
5. ШКУНОВ Георгий 03 Косино "Косино" 25.48 552 II
6. КОШЕЛЕВ Илья 05 Косино "Парус" 25.52 550 II
7. ДАВЫДОВ Денис 06 Косино "Косино" 25.84 529 II
8. РОГОВ Владимир 04 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 25.92 524 II
9. КАЙДАЛОВ Никита 05 ЮМ 26.03 518 II
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Место Год рождения Время Очки

10. ДЕРНОВОЙ Лука 06 Косино "Косино" 26.07 515 II
11. СЕКИН Владислав 06 Косино "Парус" 26.09 514 II
12. ГОРБОНОС Валерий 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 26.11 513 II
13. РАДЧЕНКО Иван 05 Косино "Косино" 26.34 500 II
14. УЛЬЯНОВ Иван 04 СШ Косино "Таганка" 26.37 498 II
15. КОМАРОВ Роман 03 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 26.38 498 II
16. ГУЛЯЕВ Фёдор 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 26.41 496 II

МАЛЫШКОВ Кирилл 06 гбу сш 104 (пл) 26.41 496 II
18. БАЛАШОВ Владимир 05 Косино "Косино" 26.63 484 II
19. КОТЕНКО Данила 07 Косино "Косино" 26.66 482 II
20. ЧЕРНЫШЕВИЧ Матвей 05 Косино "Парус" 26.74 478 II
21. ПЕЧЕНЕВ Даниил 04 Косино "Косино" 26.76 477 II
22. КОМАРОВ Герман 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 26.79 475 II
23. ГРИГОРЬЕВ Максим 05 Косино "Косино" 26.84 472 II
24. МИНГАЖЕТДИНОВ Руслан 06 Косино "Косино" 26.98 465 II
25. КОЛОМЕЙ Иван 05 Косино "Парус" 26.99 465 II
26. РИМАРЕНКО Михаил 07 Косино "Парус" 27.03 462 II
27. ТАРАСОВ Никита 08 СШОР "Северный" 27.10 459 II
28. ОКРЕМА Артем 05 Косино "Парус" 27.16 456 II
29. МИХАЛИН Даниил 03 Косино "Парус" 27.23 452 II
30. ЛИСИЦКИЙ Григорий 07 ЮМ 27.52 438 II
31. МЕДВЕДЕВ Илья 06 СШ Косино "Таганка" 27.58 435 II
32. АЗАРСКОВ Антон 06 Косино "Парус" 27.77 426 II
33. СУХАНОВ Иван 04 ЮМ 27.78 426 II
34. КОЗЛОВ Захар 06 Косино "Косино" 27.80 425 II

ПЕМУРОВ Степан 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 27.80 425 II
36. КАСАТКИН Иван 06 Косино "Косино" 27.91 420 III
37. ФЕТИСОВ Роман 05 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 27.93 419 III
38. АНТОНОВ Сергей 05 Косино "Парус" 27.95 418 III
39. ЯШЕЧКИН Георгий 07 Косино "Косино" 28.02 415 III
40. НАУМОВ Максим 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 28.11 411 III
41. ПОРТНОВ Владимир 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 28.17 408 III
42. МЕЩЕРЯКОВ Роман 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 28.18 408 III
43. ПИНГИН Герман 08 Косино "Парус" 28.22 406 III
44. БАРЫШНИКОВ Никита 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 28.28 404 III
45. МАРЕЕВ Глеб 06 Косино "Косино" 28.34 401 III

ИВАНОВ Егор 07 СШОР "Юность Москвы" 28.34 401 III
47. ЛОГИНОВ Никита 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 28.37 400 III
48. МАНЖОСОВ Матвей 07 СШОР 77 28.39 399 III

ТИХОНОВ Никита 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 28.39 399 III
50. РОЩИН Арсений 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 28.42 398 III
51. СТАНКЕВИЧ Илья 07 ЮМ 28.45 397 III

РАЗУМОВ Никандр 07 гбу сш 104 (пл) 28.45 397 III
53. ЛАЩЁНОВ Александр 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 28.61 390 III
54. ЛЕВАНЬКОВ Артём 08 Сшор №47 28.86 380 III
55. ТАРАБАРКО Кирилл 06 Косино "Косино" 29.06 372 III
56. ТИМОШЕНКО Александр 05 СШ Косино "Таганка" 29.21 366 III
57. ДОЛЯН Юрий 06 Косино "Косино" 29.22 366 III
58. ИВАНОВ Илья 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 29.52 355 III
59. ПЕТРОВ Богдан 07 Косино "Косино" 29.53 355 III
60. ЛЕМЕШЕВ Никита 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 29.65 350 III
61. ГАВРИЛОВ Савва 04 СШ Косино "Таганка" 30.05 336 I юн
62. ЧЕПУРНОВ Александр 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.11 334 I юн
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Место Год рождения Время Очки

63. ЮРЬЕВ Дмитрий 08 ЮМ 30.17 332 I юн
64. ДОЛГАНОВ Максим 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.25 330 I юн
65. СОЧИЛИН Ярослав 07 СШ Косино "Таганка" 30.59 319 I юн
66. КИКМАТУЛИН Самуил 07 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 30.94 308 I юн
67. КАДЕРОВ Тимир 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 31.46 293 I юн
68. ТИЩЕНКО Иван 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 31.48 293 I юн
69. ЛЮБИМЦЕВ Кирилл 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 31.65 288 I юн
70. ХАНЦЕВИЧ Илья 06 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 31.70 287 I юн
71. ОЛЕЙНИК Сергей 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 31.83 283 I юн
72. МИШИН Антон 08 ЮМ 32.22 273 I юн
73. НЕГРЕБЕЦКИЙ Борис 08 Косино "Косино" 32.41 268 I юн
74. РОССИЙСКИЙ Михаил 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 32.85 257 I юн
75. ПАНИН Матвей 08 Косино "Косино" 34.20 228 I юн
76. ГУДКОВ Илья 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 34.91 214 I юн
77. ЛАЗАРЕВ Зигмунд 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 35.27 208 I юн
78. БИГЛЕР Данила 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.59 202 I юн

ЧЕРКАСОВ Глеб 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 35.59 202 I юн
80. ДОРКИН Максим 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" 36.07 194 II юн
81. ОКИН Роман 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" 36.67 185 II юн

DSQ ПЕРЕЖОГИН Сергей 07 Косино "Косино" III
DSQ МОЛЧАНОВ Никита 08 СШ Косино "Таганка" I юн
DSQ ХЛЕБНИКОВ Илья 08 СШ Косино "Меридиан" I юн


